Abbreviations used in the table

n: sample size

LRTp: likelihood-ratio test p-value

PRSq: parametric resampling quantile (10000 simulations)

Loci
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB

Population sample
12WS-166_SE-EUR_Greek-Cypriots
12WS-213_ WASI Sindhi

12WS-219 WASI Pathans

12WS-34 SE-EUR_Greeks

13WS-31 SE-EUR_Croatians
13WS-32 CW-EUR_Czechs

13WS-33 NE-EUR_Finns
13WS-34 WASI Georgians

13WS-35 CW-EUR Irish

13WS-58 WASI Druzes

13WS-59 WASI Israeli-Jews
13WS-60_  WASI Kurdish

13WS-61 WASI Indians-New-Dehli
13WS-62 WASI Omani
13WS-63 WASI Indians-Golla
13WS-64 WASI Tamil
15WS-12_SE-EUR_Greeks

I5WS-13 NAFR Metalsa

15WS-14 WASI Munda

I15WS-19 SE-EUR_Macedonians
15WS-20 SE-EUR_Albanians
15WS-2 NAFR_Chaouya

I5WS-5 CW-EUR_Austrians-Vienna
15WS-6  CW-EUR _Austrians-Oetztal
16WS-15 NE-EUR Russians-Vologda
16WS-1_WASI Syrians

16WS-27 CW-EUR_British-Wales
16WS-28-updated CW-EUR_French
16WS-2 WASI Iraqi-Kurdistan
16WS-35 NAFR_Sudanese

16WS-36 CW-EUR_French-Montpellier
16WS-37 SE-EUR_Croatians
16WS-38 NE-EUR Finns-CB
16WS-39 NE-EUR Finns-BMD
16WS-3 NAFR Egyptians

16WS-41 CW-EUR Czechs
16WS-42 NE-EUR Finns

16WS-43 WASI Northern-Indians
16WS-44 SE-EUR_Greeks

16WS-45 SE-EUR _Northern-Italians
16WS-46_SE-EUR_Cypriots

n
94
39
36
82
150
105
90
104
999
100
92
29
62
118
84
49
144
68
35
241
160
73
200
57
108
164
1000
7868
404
230
4074
202
1005
3347
92
310
150
327
232
5072
2174

2.78E-007
1
7.91E-006
0.62
0
0

9884
9856
10000
0
10000
10000
9019
0
6457
9959
9995
793
8469
0
2511
9995
9903
0
10000
9991
9994
9980
10000
10000
10000
9459
10000
10000
10000
10000
0
10000
9871
10000
10000
10000
10000



Loci
AB

AB
AB

AB

AB

AB

AB
AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB
AB

AB

AB

AB

AB
AB

AB
AB

AB

AB

AB

AB
AB

AB
AB

AB

AB
ADRBI1
ADRBI1
ADRBI1
ADRBI1
ADRBI1
ADRBI1
ADRBI1
ADRBI1
ADRBI1
ADRBI1
ADRBI1
ADRBI1
ADRBI1
ADRBI1
ADRBI1

Population sample

16WS-52 SE-EUR Kosovo-Albanians
16WS-53 NE-EUR_Russians

16WS-54 NE-EUR _Tatars

16WS-55 NE-EUR Bashkirs
16WS-57-updated SE-EUR_Slovenians
16WS-58 SE-EUR_Slovenian-Donors

16WS-59 SE-EUR Slovenians-CB

16WS CW-EUR_Swiss-BMD-BE

16WS CW-EUR_Swiss-BMD-GE

16WS CW-EUR_ Swiss-BMD-GR

16WS CW-EUR_Swiss-BMD-LG

16WS CW-EUR_Swiss-BMD-LS

16WS CW-EUR Swiss-BMD-LU

16WS CW-EUR_Swiss-BMD-SG

16WS CW-EUR_Swiss-BMD-SI
HLA-NET CW-EUR Portuguese-Acores
HLA-NET CW-EUR Portuguese-Aveiro
HLA-NET CW-EUR _Portuguese-Braga
HLA-NET CW-EUR Portuguese-Braganca
HLA-NET CW-EUR_Portuguese-C-Branco
HLA-NET CW-EUR Portuguese-Coimbra
HLA-NET CW-EUR _Portuguese-Evora
HLA-NET CW-EUR_Portuguese-Faro
HLA-NET CW-EUR Portuguese-Leiria
HLA-NET CW-EUR_Portuguese-Lisboa
HLA-NET CW-EUR_Portuguese-Portalegre
HLA-NET CW-EUR_Portuguese-Porto
HLA-NET CW-EUR Portuguese-Santarem
HLA-NET CW-EUR_Portuguese-Setubal
HLA-NET CW-EUR Portuguese-Vila-Real
HLA-NET CW-EUR Portuguese-Viseu
13WS-32 CW-EUR_Czechs

13WS-35 CW-EUR Irish
13WS-63 WASI Indians-Golla
15WS-12_SE-EUR_Greeks

15WS-13 NAFR_ Metalsa
15WS-14 WASI Munda

15WS-19 SE-EUR_Macedonians

15WS-20 SE-EUR_Albanians
15WS-2 NAFR Chaouya

15WS-5 CW-EUR_Austrians-Vienna

15WS-6  CW-EUR _Austrians-Oetztal
16WS-15 NE-EUR Russians-Vologda
16WS-1_WASI Syrians

16WS-27 CW-EUR_British-Wales

16 WS-28-updated CW-EUR_French

n
120
207
135
146
143

13787
247
683

84
211
109
359
115
98
133
1050
5933
1971
301
327
5057
737
1242
1847
17420
1254
7937
3865
5267
1167
2915
102
999
87
144
70
37
62
158
74
200
57
108
164
1000
7868

LRTp
1
0.44
1
0.99
0.58
0
0.07
0
1
0.41
1
3.90E-006
1

—_—

0.41
0.46
0.98
0.98
0
0

PRSq
8984
10000
9587
9873
10000
10000
10000
10000
0
10000
9823
10000
6237
8953
6821
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
6007
10000
9509
2399
2563
1206
0
2132
0
9982
9999
9264
7505
10000
10000



Loci
ADRBI1
ADRBI1
ADRBI1
ADRBI1
ADRBI1
ADRBI1
ADRBI1
ADRBI1
ADRBI1
ADRBI1
ADRBI1
ADRBI1
ADRBI1
ADRBI1
ADRBI1
ADRBI1
ADRBI1
ADRBI1
ADRBI1
ADRBI1
ADRBI1
ADRBI1
ADRBI1
ADRBI1
ADRBI1
ADRBI1
ADRBI1
ADRBI1
ADRBI1
ADRBI1
ADRBI1
ADRBI1
ADRBI1
ADRBI1
ADRBI1
ADRBI1
ADRBI1
ADRBI1
ADRBI1
ADRBI1
ADRBI1
ADRBI1
ADRBI1
ADRBI1
ADRBI1
BC

Population sample

16WS-2 WASI Iraqi-Kurdistan

16WS-35 NAFR Sudanese

16WS-36 CW-EUR_French-Montpellier
16WS-37 SE-EUR_Croatians

16WS-38 NE-EUR Finns-CB

16WS-39 NE-EUR Finns-BMD

16WS-3 NAFR Egyptians

16WS-41 CW-EUR Czechs

16WS-42 NE-EUR Finns

16WS-43 WASI Northern-Indians
16WS-44 SE-EUR_Greeks

16WS-45 SE-EUR_Northern-Italians
16WS-46 _SE-EUR_Cypriots

16WS-52 SE-EUR_Kosovo-Albanians
16WS-53 NE-EUR Russians

16WS-54 NE-EUR _Tatars

16WS-55 NE-EUR_ Bashkirs
16WS-57-updated SE-EUR_Slovenians
16WS-58 SE-EUR_Slovenian-Donors
16WS-59 SE-EUR Slovenians-CB

16WS CW-EUR_Swiss-BMD-BE

16WS CW-EUR_Swiss-BMD-GE

16WS CW-EUR Swiss-BMD-GR

16WS CW-EUR_Swiss-BMD-LG

16WS CW-EUR_Swiss-BMD-LS

16WS CW-EUR_Swiss-BMD-LU

16WS CW-EUR_Swiss-BMD-SG

16WS CW-EUR Swiss-BMD-SI
HLA-NET CW-EUR Portuguese-Acores
HLA-NET CW-EUR _Portuguese-Aveiro
HLA-NET CW-EUR Portuguese-Beja
HLA-NET CW-EUR Portuguese-Braga
HLA-NET CW-EUR Portuguese-Braganca
HLA-NET CW-EUR_Portuguese-C-Branco
HLA-NET CW-EUR Portuguese-Coimbra
HLA-NET CW-EUR Portuguese-Faro
HLA-NET CW-EUR _Portuguese-Guarda
HLA-NET CW-EUR Portuguese-Leiria
HLA-NET CW-EUR_Portuguese-Lisboa
HLA-NET CW-EUR_Portuguese-Portalegre
HLA-NET CW-EUR Portuguese-Porto
HLA-NET CW-EUR_Portuguese-Santarem
HLA-NET CW-EUR Portuguese-Setubal
HLA-NET CW-EUR Portuguese-Vila-Real
HLA-NET CW-EUR Portuguese-Viseu
12WS-213 WASI Sindhi

n
404
230
3890
202
1005
3359
91
310
150
218
232
5106
202
120
206
135
146
143
13787
247
709
105
228
124
364
151
111
153
1050
5933
699
1971
301
327
5057
1242
797
1847
17420
1254
7937
3865
5267
1167
2915
39

LRTp
0.23

0.93
0.99
0
0.86
1
0.92
0.99
0.82
0.29
0
0.29
1.06E-006
1
0.96
0.99
0.24
0.99
1
0.69
9.12E-010
0
0
0
0.98
0.02
0
5.14E-012
4.75E-006
0
0
3.33E-016
0
0

0
0
0
8

81

PRSq
9969
2994
10000
8900
10000
10000
3780
10000
8182
8923
3580
10000
8686
3014
8086
4047
8528
9990
10000
9968
10000
715
8061
4986
9966
6073
2161
9667
10000
10000
10000
10000
5131
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
9907



Loci
BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC
BDRBI1
BDRBI1
BDRBI
BDRBI1
BDRBI
BDRBI1

Population sample

12WS-214 WASI Hunza-Burushaski
12WS-219 WASI Pathans

13WS-32 CW-EUR_Czechs

13WS-33 NE-EUR Finns
13WS-34 WASI Georgians

13WS-35 CW-EUR Irish

13WS-58 WASI Druzes

13WS-59 WASI Israeli-Jews
13WS-60 WASI Kurdish

13WS-61 WASI Indians-New-Dehli
13WS-64 WASI Tamil

15WS-12 SE-EUR_Greeks

15WS-13 NAFR Metalsa

15WS-19 _SE-EUR_Macedonians
15WS-20 SE-EUR_Albanians
I5WS-2 NAFR_Chaouya

15WS-5 CW-EUR _Austrians-Vienna
I5WS-6_ CW-EUR_Austrians-Oetztal
16WS-1_WASI Syrians

16WS-27 CW-EUR British-Wales
16WS-28-updated CW-EUR_French
16WS-2 WASI Iraqi-Kurdistan
16WS-35 NAFR Sudanese

16WS-36 CW-EUR_French-Montpellier

16WS-38 NE-EUR Finns-CB

16WS-39 NE-EUR Finns-BMD
16WS-3 NAFR_Egyptians

16WS-41 CW-EUR_Czechs

16WS-44 SE-EUR_Greeks

16WS-45 SE-EUR_Northern-Italians

16WS-52 SE-EUR Kosovo-Albanians

16WS-57-updated SE-EUR_Slovenians

16WS CW-EUR_Swiss-BMD-BE
16WS CW-EUR_Swiss-BMD-GE
16WS CW-EUR Swiss-BMD-GR
16WS CW-EUR Swiss-BMD-LG
16WS CW-EUR_Swiss-BMD-LS
16WS CW-EUR Swiss-BMD-LU
16WS CW-EUR_Swiss-BMD-SG
16WS _CW-EUR_ Swiss-BMD-SI
12WS-116 WASI Ashkenazi-Jews
12WS-117_WASI Morrocan-Jews
12WS-153 WASI Libyan-Jews
13WS-32 CW-EUR Czechs
13WS-35 CW-EUR Irish
13WS-63 WASI Indians-Golla

46
38
105
90
106
1000
100
72
28
55
47
144
62
244
145
71
200
57
164
1000
7868
98
230
2647
64
1442
44
309
232
326
120
143
594
83
122
95
129
120
90
77
40
40
40
103
1000
103

LRTp
1
1
6.28E-013
0
2.92E-009
0
8.14E-012
0.92
1
0
0.59
0
0.11
0
4.22E-012
0.54
0
1.30E-007
0
0
0
3.15E-011

4.96E-007
0
2.51E-005
0
6.22E-015
1.26E-007
0.37
0.98
1
1
0.76

0

PRSq
7817

8546

10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
8724

10000
9997

10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
9940

10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
9555

5533

4252

9969

10000
10000



Loci

BDRBI1
BDRBI1
BDRBI
BDRBI1
BDRBI
BDRBI1
BDRBI1
BDRBI1
BDRBI1
BDRBI
BDRBI1
BDRBI
BDRBI1
BDRBI1
BDRBI1
BDRBI1
BDRBI
BDRBI1
BDRBI1
BDRBI1
BDRBI1
BDRBI1
BDRBI1
BDRBI
BDRBI1
BDRBI1
BDRBI1
BDRBI1
BDRBI
BDRBI1
BDRBI
BDRBI1
BDRBI1
BDRBI1
BDRBI1
BDRBI
BDRBI1
BDRBI
BDRBI1
BDRBI1
BDRBI1
BDRBI1
BDRBI
BDRBI1
BDRBI
BDRBI1

Population sample
15WS-12_SE-EUR_Greeks

15WS-13 NAFR_ Metalsa

15WS-14 WASI Munda

15WS-19 SE-EUR Macedonians
15WS-20 SE-EUR_Albanians

15WS-2 NAFR_Chaouya

I15WS-5 CW-EUR _Austrians-Vienna

15WS-6 CW-EUR_Austrians-Oetztal
16WS-15 NE-EUR Russians-Vologda
16WS-1_WASI Syrians

16WS-27 CW-EUR _British-Wales
16WS-28-updated CW-EUR French

16WS-2 WASI Iraqi-Kurdistan

16WS-35 NAFR Sudanese

16WS-36 CW-EUR_French-Montpellier
16WS-37 SE-EUR_Croatians

16WS-38 NE-EUR Finns-CB

16WS-39 NE-EUR Finns-BMD

16WS-3 NAFR Egyptians

16WS-41 CW-EUR Czechs

16WS-42 NE-EUR_Finns

16WS-43 WASI Northern-Indians
16WS-44 SE-EUR_Greeks

16WS-45 SE-EUR _Northern-Italians
16WS-46_SE-EUR_Cypriots

16WS-52 SE-EUR_Kosovo-Albanians
16WS-53 NE-EUR Russians

16WS-54 NE-EUR Tatars

16WS-55 NE-EUR_Bashkirs
16WS-57-updated SE-EUR_Slovenians
16WS-58 SE-EUR_Slovenian-Donors
16WS-59 SE-EUR Slovenians-CB

16WS CW-EUR_ Swiss-BMD-GE

16WS CW-EUR_Swiss-BMD-GR

16WS CW-EUR_Swiss-BMD-LG

16WS CW-EUR Swiss-BMD-LS

16WS CW-EUR Swiss-BMD-LU

16WS CW-EUR Swiss-BMD-SG

16WS CW-EUR_Swiss-BMD-SI
HLA-NET CW-EUR_Portuguese-Acores
HLA-NET CW-EUR_Portuguese-Aveiro
HLA-NET CW-EUR_Portuguese-Beja
HLA-NET CW-EUR Portuguese-Braga
HLA-NET CW-EUR Portuguese-Braganca
HLA-NET CW-EUR Portuguese-C-Branco
HLA-NET CW-EUR_Portuguese-Coimbra

n
144
67
37
62
158
73
200
57
108
164
1000
7868
404
230
3902
202
1005
3382
91
310
150
218
232
5119
204
120
206
135
146
143
13787
247
149
243
167
382
198
127
151
1050
5933
699
1971
301
327
5057

4.44E-015
0
0.01
0
0
0.69
0.99
5.89E-009
0.01
0
0
0
4.33E-011
0
0
0.07
0
5.51E-005
0.28
0.09
0
0
0
0
0.02
5.92E-010
0

PRSq
10000
7363
9789
50
9966

10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
6437

10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
9995

9882

10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000



Loci

BDRBI1
BDRBI1
BDRBI
BDRBI1
BDRBI
BDRBI1
BDRBI1
BDRBI1
BDRBI1
BDRBI
DQA1DQBI
DQA1DQBI
DQA1DQBI
DQA1DQBI
DQA1DQBI
DQA1DQBI
DQA1DQBI
DQA1DQBI
DQA1DQBI
DQA1DQBI
DQAI1DQBI
DQA1DQBI
DQA1DQBI
DQA1DQBI
DQA1DQBI
DQA1DQBI
DQA1DQBI
DQA1DQBI
DQA1DQBI
DQA1DQBI
DQA1DQBI
DQA1DQBI
DQA1DQBI
DQA1DQBI
DRBI1DQBI
DRBIDQBI
DRBI1DQBI
DRBIDQBI
DRBI1DQBI
DRB1DQBI
DRB1DQBI
DRB1DQBI
DRBIDQBI
DRBI1DQBI
DRBIDQBI
DRB1DQBI

Population sample
HLA-NET CW-EUR_Portuguese-Faro

HLA-NET CW-EUR Portuguese-Guarda
HLA-NET CW-EUR Portuguese-Leiria
HLA-NET CW-EUR _Portuguese-Lisboa
HLA-NET CW-EUR Portuguese-Portalegre
HLA-NET CW-EUR Portuguese-Porto
HLA-NET CW-EUR_Portuguese-Santarem
HLA-NET CW-EUR Portuguese-Setubal
HLA-NET CW-EUR Portuguese-Vila-Real
HLA-NET CW-EUR Portuguese-Viseu

12WS-104 CW-EUR_Spanish
12WS-156 _CW-EUR_Polish
12WS-158 CW-EUR_Belgians
12WS-164 SE-EUR_Pomaki
12WS-165 SE-EUR_Greeks
12WS-19 SE-EUR_Croatians
12WS-20 SE-EUR_Croatians
12WS-229 CW-EUR_French
12WS-23 OTH_Czech-Gypsies
12WS-38 WASI Punjabi
12WS-42 SE-EUR Italians
12WS-45 SE-EUR _Italians
12WS-46_SE-EUR_Sardinians
12WS-65 CW-EUR Portuguese
13WS-20 NAFR_ Moroccans
13WS-32 CW-EUR_Czechs
13WS-36_SE-EUR_Slovenians
I15WS-13 NAFR Metalsa
15WS-2 NAFR_Chaouya
16WS-39 NE-EUR Finns-BMD
16WS-53 NE-EUR Russians
16WS-54 NE-EUR _Tatars
16WS-55 NE-EUR Bashkirs
Other-sources NAFR_Egyptian-Copts
12WS-104 CW-EUR_Spanish
12WS-156 _CW-EUR_Polish
12WS-164 SE-EUR_Pomaki
12WS-165 SE-EUR_Greeks
12WS-19_SE-EUR_Croatians
12WS-21 SE-EUR Croatians
12WS-22 CW-EUR Czechs
12WS-23 OTH_Czech-Gypsies
12WS-45 SE-EUR _Italians
12WS-46_SE-EUR_Sardinians
12WS-61 CW-EUR French
13WS-17 NAFR_Algerians

n
1242
797
1847
17420
1254
7937
3865
5268
1167
2915
100
99
40
100
96
102
104
224
33
42
93
98
80
111
98
105
100
88
82
660
207
135
146
40
100
98
100
96
102
139
35
33
98
80
234
99

LRTp

=N eleoNelcNoRoleReRel o)

0
1.31E-009

9.00E-006
9.02E-006
0

=N elNeoNeleeReole =Nl o)

o

1.14E-005
0

=B el eolele)

0
3.91E-007
0

0
0
0

PRSq
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000



Loci

DRBI1DQBI
DRB1DQBI
DRBIDQBI
DRBI1DQBI
DRBIDQBI
DRB1DQBI
DRBI1DQBI
DRB1DQBI
DRBI1DQBI
DRBIDQBI
DRBI1DQBI
DRBIDQBI
DRBI1DQBI
DRB1DQBI
DRB1DQBI
DRBI1DQBI
DRBIDQBI
DRBI1DQBI
DRB1DQBI
DRBI1DQBI
DRB1DQBI
DRB1DQBI
DRBI1DQBI
DRBIDQBI
DRBI1DQBI
DRB1DQBI
DRBI1DQBI
DRB1DQBI
DRBIDQBI
DRBI1DQBI
DRBIDQBI
DRBI1DQBI
DRBI1DQBI
DRB1DQBI
DRBI1DQBI
DRBIDQBI
DRBI1DQBI
DRBIDQBI
DRB1DQBI
DRBIDQBI

Population sample

13WS-20_ NAFR_Moroccans
13WS-32 CW-EUR_Czechs
13WS-36_SE-EUR_Slovenians
13WS-65 WASI Turks

15WS-12 SE-EUR_Greeks

15WS-13 NAFR Metalsa

15WS-20 SE-EUR_Albanians
15WS-2 NAFR_Chaouya

15WS-3 NAFR Tunisians-Sened

15WS-4 NAFR Tunisians-Tataouine
I15WS-5 CW-EUR_Austrians-Vienna
15WS-6 CW-EUR _Austrians-Oetztal
16WS-1_WASI Syrians

16WS-27 CW-EUR _British-Wales

16WS-2 WASI Iraqi-Kurdistan
16WS-35 NAFR Sudanese

16WS-36 CW-EUR_French-Montpellier

16WS-37 SE-EUR_Croatians

16WS-39 NE-EUR_Finns-BMD
16WS-3 NAFR_Egyptians

16WS-44 SE-EUR_Greeks

16WS-45 SE-EUR Northern-Italians
16WS-46_SE-EUR_Cypriots

16WS-52 SE-EUR_Kosovo-Albanians
16WS-53 NE-EUR Russians
16WS-54 NE-EUR Tatars

16WS-55 NE-EUR Bashkirs

16WS-57-updated SE-EUR _Slovenians

16WS CW-EUR_Swiss-BMD-BE
16WS CW-EUR_Swiss-BMD-GE
16WS CW-EUR_Swiss-BMD-GR
16WS CW-EUR Swiss-BMD-LG
16WS_CW-EUR_Swiss-BMD-LS
16WS CW-EUR_Swiss-BMD-LU
16WS CW-EUR_Swiss-BMD-SG
16WS CW-EUR_Swiss-BMD-SI
Other-sources NAFR_Egyptian-Copts
Other-sources NAFR Gabes
Other-sources NAFR Jerba
Other-sources NAFR Matmata

n
98
103
100
245
144
95
152
82
52
52
200
57
164
1000
98
230
1429
202
1522
44
232
419
350
120
206
135
146
142
661
97
40
99
74
92
135
62
40
96
55
81

LRTp

=l el el e N el

0
1.11E-016
0
3.36E-010
0
1.11E-016
0

(= el el el

0
6.25E-006
0

=NelolBeolBolcleol =]

0
6.36E-011
0

(= el el =)

0
1.97E-008
0

PRSq
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
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